
PN12 Diploma Information 
 

 

Adrienne Young 

Director of Practical Nursing 

Valdosta Campus 

229-333-2100 Ext 2039 or 229-468-2039 

Adrienne.young@wiregrass.edu 

 

Deidra Floyd 

Practical Nursing Instructor 

Coffee Campus 

912-389-4303 ext 2266 

Deidra.floyd@wiregrass.edu 

 

Pamela Jankowski 

Practical Nursing Instructor 

Valdosta Campus 

229-333-2100 ext 3066 

Pam.jankowski@wiregrass.edu 

 

Daphne Day 

Practical Nursing Instructor 

Ben Hill – Irwin Campus 

229-468-2054 

Daphne.day@wiregrass.edu 

 

Tasha Lofton-Johnson 

Practical Nursing Instructor 

Valdosta Campus 

229-333-2100 Ext. 3065 

Tasha.johnson@wiregrass.edu 

 

Megan Cowart 

Practical Nursing Instructor 

Valdosta Campus 

229-333-2100 Ext. 3102 

Megan.cowart@wiregrass.edu 

 

 2018 2019 2020 

Licensure Exam 89.39% 95.89% 97.56% 

Program Completion 61.64% 47% 93.80% 

Job Placement 100% 98.5% 95.2 
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James Peacock 

Practical Nursing Instructor 

Valdosta Campus 

229-333-2100 Ext 5010 

James.peacock@wiregrass.edu 

 

Heather Yaughn 

Practical Nursing Instructor 

Coffee Campus 

912-389-4303 Ext. 2204 

Heather.yaughn@wiregrass.edu 

 

Regina Smith 

Practical Nursing Instructor 

Ben Hill – Irwin Campus 

229-468-2000 Ext. 2038 

Regina.smith@wiregrass.edu 

 

Dawn Taunton 

Practical Nursing Instructor 

Valdosta Campus 

229-333-2100 Ext. 3095 

Dawn.taunton@wiregrass.edu 
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